@

2
% 50 %
The Royal Garden
Chinese Restaurant

FREERAES (FAERET RSB )

Royal Supreme Recommendation Menu
(Royal Garden Platinum Members’ Privilege up to 40% Discount)

TS L B E S A

Braised Yoshihama Abalone (34 Heads)
geitde = (2 A 2)

Braised Fish Maw in Abalone Sauce (2.5 taels)
G B R eE (2 @)

Double-boiled Shark's Fin Soup with Sliced Yunnan Ham
and Heart of Green (2 taels)

A FdeF 3e g N B A
Braised Sea Cucumber with Braised Abalone (8 Heads)

f?ﬁﬁfiﬁi .‘5’35\1

Chef Ho’s Signature Dishes

GRSV SCY R
Wok-Fried Sea Cucumber, Fish Maw and Bitter Melon In
Black Bean Sauce

ERBEWRYF S

Sautéed Scallops with Kale and Asparagus

o+ P BTk

Sautéed Prawns with Wolfberries
HEFAMEIREATRER

Steamed Marrow Cucumber Rings Stuffed with Vegetarian
SRR AR

Sweet and Sour Vegetarian ‘Omnipork’with Pineapple

Original Price
R
HK$:#% %
= & $688
Per piece
e $568
Per person
& i $498
Per person
& i $318
Per person
$368
$328
$258
$168
‘Omnipork’
$138

¥ 4v— PR#% % - All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BT HER G5 A 2 AR 0 G &8 A% B B % - If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.

Special price
ERELH
HK$% %
$410

$330

$390

$268



