

帝苑御品推介菜式 (白金會員尊享最高六折)

Royal Supreme Recommendation Menu (Royal Garden Platinum Members' Privilege up to 40% Discount)

		Original Price 原價 HK\$港幣	Special price 會員尊享價 HK\$港幣
帝苑紅燒三十四頭吉品鮑魚	每隻	\$688	\$410
Braised Yoshihama Abalone (34 Heads)	Per piece		
鮑汁扣花膠 (二両半)	每位	\$568	\$330
Braised Fish Maw in Abalone Sauce (2.5 taels)	Per person		
肘子片菜膽燉翅 (二両)	每位	\$498	\$390
Double-boiled Shark's Fin Soup with Sliced Yunnan Ham and Heart of Green (2 taels)	Per person		
海參扣帝苑紅燒八頭鮑魚	每位	\$318	\$268
Braised Sea Cucumber with Braised Abalone (8 Heads)	Per person		

何師傅巧手菜式 Chef Ho's Signature Dishes

8	
豉味涼瓜爆花膠海參條	\$368
Wok-Fried Sea Cucumber, Fish Maw and Bitter Melon In Black Bean Sauce	
黑松露蘭度炒帶子	\$328
Sautéed Scallops with Kale and Asparagus	
杞子明蝦球	\$258
Sautéed Prawns with Wolfberries	
鮮菌釀玉環素'新豬肉'	\$168
Steamed Marrow Cucumber Rings Stuffed with Vegetarian 'Omnipork'	
菠蘿咕噜素'新豬肉'	\$138
Sweet and Sour Vegetarian 'Omnipork' with Pineapple	

另加一服務費。All prices are subject to 10% service charge. 如閣下對任何食物產生敏感,請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.